
Waskom High School

“Reach for Recognized!”



WHS - Reading/ELA
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WHS - Reading/ELA
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WHS - Social Studies
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WHS - Social Studies
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WHS - Math
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WHS - Math
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WHS - Science
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WHS - Science
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Waskom High School

All
Students

Hispanic African
American

White Econ.
Disadv.

Non
Econ.

Disadv.

Special
Education

9th Grade
Reading

49/55
89%

7/10
70%

9/11
82%

32/33
97%

30/36
83%

19/19
100%

5/7
71%

9th Grade
Math

42/56
75%

8/11
73%

6/11
55%

27/33
82%

25/36
69%

17/20
85%

1/8
13%

9th Grade:  2010-2011



Waskom High School

All
Students

Hispanic African
American

White Econ.
Disadv.

Non
Econ.

Disadv.

Special
Education

10th Grade
Reading

48/55
87%

5/8
63%

4/4
100%

38/42
90%

19/24
79%

29/31
94%

2/4
50%

10th Grade
Math

41/57
72%

6/8
75%

2/5
40%

32/43
74%

15/24
63%

26/33
79%

0/3
0%

10th Grade
Soc. Stud.

53/58
91%

7/9
78%

5/5
100%

41/43
95%

21/24
88%

32/34
94%

3/4
75%

10th Grade
Science

39/57
68%

4/8
50%

2/5
40%

32/43
74%

14/24
58%

25/33
76%

0/3
0%

10th Grade:  2010-2011



Waskom High School

All
Students

Hispanic African
American

White Econ.
Disadv.

Non
Econ.

Disadv.

Special
Education

11th Grade
Reading

36/41
88%

3/4
75%

4/6
67%

28/30
93%

14/17
82%

22/24
92%

2/5
40%

11th Grade
Math

31/37
84%

3/4
75%

4/6
67%

23/26
88%

11/15
73%

20/22
91%

0/4
0%

11th Grade
Soc. Stud.

35/37
95%

3/4
75%

5/6
83%

26/26
100%

14/15
93%

21/22
95%

3/4
75%

11th Grade
Science

31/37
84%

3/4
75%

3/6
50%

24/26
92%

11/15
73%

20/22
91%

0/4
0%

11th Grade:  2010-2011



Waskom High School

(9+10+11)

All
Students

Hispanic African
American

White Econ.
Disadv.

Non
Econ.

Disadv.

Special
Education

TOTALS --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Reading-
ELA

133/151
88%

15/22
68%

17/21
81%

98/105
93%

63/77
82%

70/74
95%

9/16
56%

Math
114/150

76%
17/23
74%

12/22
55%

82/102
80%

51/75
68%

63/75
84%

1/15
7%

Social
Studies

88/95
93%

10/13
77%

10/11
91%

67/69
97%

35/39
90%

53/56
95%

6/8
75%

Science
70/94
74%

7/12
58%

5/11
45%

56/69
81%

25/39
64%

45/55
82%

0/7
0%


