### "Reach for Recognized!"

#### WHS - Reading/ELA



#### WHS - Reading/ELA



#### **WHS - Social Studies**



#### **WHS - Social Studies**



#### WHS - Math



#### WHS - Math



#### WHS - Science



#### WHS - Science



	All Students	Hispanic	African American	White	Econ. Disadv.	Non Econ. Disadv.	Special Education
9 <sup>th</sup> Grade	49/55	7/10	9/11	32/33	30/36	19/19	5/7
Reading	89%	70%	82%	97%	83%	100%	71%
9 <sup>th</sup> Grade	42/56	8/11	6/11	27/33	25/36	17/20	1/8
Math	75%	73%	55%	82%	69%	85%	13%

9<sup>th</sup> Grade: 2010-2011

	All Students	Hispanic	African American	White	Econ. Disadv.	Non Econ. Disadv.	Special Education
10 <sup>th</sup> Grade	48/55	5/8	4/4	38/42	19/24	29/31	2/4
Reading	87%	63%	100%	90%	79%	94%	50%
10 <sup>th</sup> Grade	41/57	6/8	2/5	32/43	15/24	26/33	0/3
Math	72%	75%	40%	74%	63%	79%	0%
10 <sup>th</sup> Grade	53/58	7/9	5/5	41/43	21/24	32/34	3/4
Soc. Stud.	91%	78%	100%	95%	88%	94%	75%
10 <sup>th</sup> Grade	39/57	4/8	2/5	32/43	14/24	25/33	0/3
Science	68%	50%	40%	74%	58%	76%	0%

10<sup>th</sup> Grade: 2010-2011

	All Students	Hispanic	African American	White	Econ. Disadv.	Non Econ. Disadv.	Special Education
11 <sup>th</sup> Grade	36/41	3/4	4/6	28/30	14/17	22/24	2/5
Reading	88%	75%	67%	93%	82%	92%	40%
11 <sup>th</sup> Grade	31/37	3/4	4/6	23/26	11/15	20/22	0/4
Math	84%	75%	67%	88%	73%	91%	0%
11 <sup>th</sup> Grade	35/37	3/4	5/6	26/26	14/15	21/22	3/4
Soc. Stud.	95%	75%	83%	100%	93%	95%	75%
11 <sup>th</sup> Grade	31/37	3/4	3/6	24/26	11/15	20/22	0/4
Science	84%	75%	50%	92%	73%	91%	0%

11<sup>th</sup> Grade: 2010-2011

(9+10+11)	All Students	Hispanic	African American	White	Econ. Disadv.	Non Econ. Disadv.	Special Education
<u>TOTALS</u>							
<u>Reading-</u>	133/151	15/22	17/21	98/105	63/77	70/74	9/16
<u>ELA</u>	88%	68%	81%	93%	82%	95%	56%
<u>Math</u>	114/150	17/23	12/22	82/102	51/75	63/75	1/15
	76%	74%	55%	80%	68%	84%	7%
<u>Social</u>	88/95	10/13	10/11	67/69	35/39	53/56	6/8
<u>Studies</u>	93%	77%	91%	97%	90%	95%	75%
<u>Science</u>	70/94	7/12	5/11	56/69	25/39	45/55	0/7
	74%	58%	45%	81%	64%	82%	0%